

- > Veteran community care providers seeking information related to claims submitted to the VA can use the <u>eCAMS</u> provider portal to check the status of a claim.
- > Veteran community care providers with billing inquiries about claims submitted to VA can contact the Community Care Contact Center at 877-881-7618.
- VA community emergency providers can verify a Veteran is in the VA system for emergency care while making the 72-hour notification by phone at 844-724-7842. The 72-hour notification can also be made online at:

<u>Veterans Health Administration - Community Care.</u>

- > For issues with provider vendorization and payment reissues, contact VA's Financial Services Center at 877-353-9791.
- More information for VA community care providers who submit claims to VA is also available at:

File a Claim for Veteran Care – Information for Providers – Community Care.

**VA Care-Coordination-Contact List** 

**VA Community Care Network Overview** 

**Veteran Community Care: Filing Claims** 

<u>Triwest Community Care Network</u>
<u>Provider Training</u>

OptumServe Provider Training and Support

TRICARE and VA Benefit Comparison | TRICARE

**VA Oncology Services and Tools** 

**VA Eligibility for Community Care** 

**VA National Formulary FAQ** 

**VA Formulary Advisor** 

Medication Copayments -Health Benefits (va.gov)

